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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 67). 

VGSI and ILS glidepath not coincident
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RADAR required for procedure entry. 

GCO  23.4

DEGAN INT

GCO  23.4
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R-134 to LAIRD INT/OBK 21.4 DME and hold.

turn to 4000 on heading 060° and OBK VOR/DME 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 1200 then climbing right 
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